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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2023 701.063,20 37.531,34 738.594,54 738.594,54

2024 1.869.677,50 1.869.677,50 2.608.272,04

2025 1.869.677,50 1.869.677,50 4.477.949,54

2026 1.869.677,50 1.869.677,50 6.347.627,04

2027 1.869.677,50 1.869.677,50 8.217.304,54

2028 1.869.677,50 54.826.000,00 56.695.677,50 64.912.982,04

2029 1.383.470,00 33.092.000,00 34.475.470,00 99.388.452,04

2030 1.342.105,00 46.413.000,00 47.755.105,00 147.143.557,04

2031 930.230,00 45.712.000,00 46.642.230,00 193.785.787,04

2032 266.985,00 33.092.000,00 33.358.985,00 227.144.772,04

Summe 13.972.240,70 213.172.531,34 227.144.772,04

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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